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 Classificació  : CX MANLLEU - TROFEU JOAN SOLER 2019                                

 

 Lloc de celebració   : MANLLEU              

 Data                 : 02/11/19 

 Classe de la prova   : C2CX CICLOCROS INTERNACIONAL                       

 Distancia            :  9      Kms - Promig     :  17.22  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     482 DHOUST,Yani          CAD-2  BIKE ADVICE ITAF           00:31:21           

   2     454 FRANQUESA,Adrià      CAD-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB              00:31:21           mt. 

   3     472 VILLACAMPA,Adrian    CAD-2  GRUPO ALDIA - VIVE HUESCA  00:31:40       19 seg. 

   4     457 PLANA,Lluc           CAD-1  NOEL-TADESAN               00:32:27     1:06 min. 

   5     451 CADENA,Joan          CAD-2  AUTOCARS SAGALES           00:32:39     1:18 min. 

   6     452 VILLAR,Jaume         CAD-2  AUTOCARS SAGALES           00:32:48     1:27 min. 

   7     476 GAMEZ,Carlos         CAD-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:32:55     1:34 min. 

   8     460 DOMÈNECH,Pol         CAD-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:33:00     1:39 min. 

   9     453 FONT,Oriol           CAD-2  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR  00:33:59     2:38 min. 

  10     475 CHICO,IBAI           CAD-2  ZATIKA                     00:34:18     2:57 min. 

  11     465 CANO,Gerard          CAD-1  NOEL-TADESAN               00:34:22     3:01 min. 

  12     466 POU,Oriol            CAD-2  LA TORRETA BIKE            00:34:27     3:06 min. 

  13     521 CANO,Marta           F-CAD  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU  00:35:23     4:02 min. 

  14     518 GARCIA,Lucia         F-CAD  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA   00:35:50     4:29 min. 

  15     474 LLAVINA,Joel         CAD-2  LA TORRETA BIKE            00:36:18     4:57 min. 

  16     477 JUSTE,Nicolas        CAD-2  CASPOLINO C.C.             00:36:18     4:57 min. 

  17     458 MARINA,Marc          CAD-1  CORVI TEAM                 00:36:18     4:57 min. 

  18     483 OBELLEIRO,ALBERT     CAD-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:36:55     5:34 min. 

  19     516 CASTILLO,Nicole      F-CAD  BICISPRINT. ESPORT CICLIS  00:37:12     5:51 min. 

  20     480 SANAHUJA,Daniel      CAD-2  GRUPO ALDIA - VIVE HUESCA  00:37:29     6:08 min. 

  21     517 RECIO,Paula          F-CAD  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA   00:37:50     6:29 min. 

  22     455 GARCIA,Izan          CAD-2  3HM CLUB ESPORTIU          00:38:06     6:45 min. 

  23     525 TRUJILLANO,Lukene    F-CAD  ARABARRAK                  00:38:06     6:45 min. 

  24     478 MORA,Raul            CAD-2  GRUPO ALDIA - VIVE HUESCA  00:38:36     7:15 min. 

  25     481 URIOL,Ramiro         CAD-2  CASPOLINO C.C.             00:38:36     7:15 min. 

  26     519 BOSCH,Laia           F-CAD  CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA     00:38:57     7:36 min. 

  27     468 CARNICERO,Noé        CAD-2  AUTOCARS SAGALES           00:40:22     9:01 min. 

  28     461 CHAVEZ,Lenny         CAD-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:40:34     9:13 min. 

  29     520 JIMENEZ,Estefania    F-CAD  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA   00:42:30    11:09 min. 

  30     469 JIMENEZ,Santiago     CAD-1  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    00:43:44    12:23 min. 

  31     479 MORENO,Marcos        CAD-2  CASPOLINO C.C.             00:29:17    a 1 Volta  
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 Classificació de : CADETS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     482 DHOUST,Yani          CAD-2  BIKE ADVICE ITAF          00:31:21           

   2     454 FRANQUESA,Adrià      CAD-2  JUFRE VIC-ETB             00:31:21           mt. 

   3     472 VILLACAMPA,Adrian    CAD-2  GRUPO ALDIA - VIVE HUESCA 00:31:40       19 seg. 

   4     457 PLANA,Lluc           CAD-1  NOEL-TADESAN              00:32:27     1:06 min. 

   5     451 CADENA,Joan          CAD-2  AUTOCARS SAGALES          00:32:39     1:18 min. 

   6     452 VILLAR,Jaume         CAD-2  AUTOCARS SAGALES          00:32:48     1:27 min. 

   7     476 GAMEZ,Carlos         CAD-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA       00:32:55     1:34 min. 

   8     460 DOMÈNECH,Pol         CAD-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA   00:33:00     1:39 min. 

   9     453 FONT,Oriol           CAD-2  MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR 00:33:59     2:38 min. 

  10     475 CHICO,IBAI           CAD-2  ZATIKA                    00:34:18     2:57 min. 

  11     465 CANO,Gerard          CAD-1  NOEL-TADESAN              00:34:22     3:01 min. 

  12     466 POU,Oriol            CAD-2  LA TORRETA BIKE           00:34:27     3:06 min. 

  13     474 LLAVINA,Joel         CAD-2  LA TORRETA BIKE           00:36:18     4:57 min. 

  14     477 JUSTE,Nicolas        CAD-2  CASPOLINO C.C.            00:36:18     4:57 min. 

  15     458 MARINA,Marc          CAD-1  CORVI TEAM                00:36:18     4:57 min. 

  16     483 OBELLEIRO,ALBERT     CAD-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA   00:36:55     5:34 min. 

  17     480 SANAHUJA,Daniel      CAD-2  GRUPO ALDIA - VIVE HUESCA 00:37:29     6:08 min. 

  18     455 GARCIA,Izan          CAD-2  3HM CLUB ESPORTIU         00:38:06     6:45 min. 

  19     478 MORA,Raul            CAD-2  GRUPO ALDIA - VIVE HUESCA 00:38:36     7:15 min. 

  20     481 URIOL,Ramiro         CAD-2  CASPOLINO C.C.            00:38:36     7:15 min. 

  21     468 CARNICERO,Noé        CAD-2  AUTOCARS SAGALES          00:40:22     9:01 min. 

  22     461 CHAVEZ,Lenny         CAD-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA   00:40:34     9:13 min. 

  23     469 JIMENEZ,Santiago     CAD-1  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA   00:43:44    12:23 min. 

  24     479 MORENO,Marcos        CAD-2  CASPOLINO C.C.            00:29:17    a 1 Volta  

 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES CADET 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     521 CANO,Marta           F-CAD  BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU 00:35:23          min. 

   2     518 GARCIA,Lucia         F-CAD  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA  00:35:50       27 seg. 

   3     516 CASTILLO,Nicole      F-CAD  BICISPRINT. ESPORT CICLIS 00:37:12     1:49 min. 

   4     517 RECIO,Paula          F-CAD  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA  00:37:50     2:27 min. 

   5     525 TRUJILLANO,Lukene    F-CAD  ARABARRAK                 00:38:06     2:43 min. 

   6     519 BOSCH,Laia           F-CAD  CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA    00:38:57     3:34 min. 

   7     520 JIMENEZ,Estefania    F-CAD  TOP CONSERGE-COSTA BRAVA  00:42:30     7:07 min. 

 

 


